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For wiping

277190

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

100 % recycled quality.

High performance in terms of hygiene and eco-friendliness.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

label / certification
Quality

Layer

Fold type
Sheetsize

Colour

Embossing

Sheets / pack
Packaging unit
Pallet

Grammage g/sam/Ply
sheet / piece

Satino comfort

EU Ecolabel, 36. recommendation short term

recycling

2
v-fold

25.0 X 23.0cm
bright white
Diamond

20 x 160

3.200
45
18.0

1
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